
CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS

MET NON-DEGREE
Undergraduate coursework MET 00 0000 A
Undergraduate coursework MET 10 0000 A
Masters level coursework MET 40 0000 A

ASSOCIATE OF SCIENCE
Accounting MET 12 0502 A
Biomedical Laboratory and Clinical Sciences MET 12 5205 A
Business Administration MET 12 0501 A
Computer Science MET 12 0701 A
Dental Assisting MET 12 5202 A

DEG. CAND. - DEGREE CANDIDATE
Science & Engineering Program MET 20 4904 A

B.L.S. - BACHELOR OF LIBERAL STUDIES
American History & Civilization MET 21 2235 A
Approved Deferral MET 21 0032 A
English MET 21 1501 A
History MET 21 2205 A
History of Art and Architecture MET 21 1003 A
Interdisciplinary Studies MET 21 4981 A
Liberal Studies MET 21 4891 A
Philosophy MET 21 1509 A
Visual Studies MET 21 1015 A

MINORS CURRENTLY AVAILABLE FOR B.L.S. CANDIDATES
Accounting MET 21 0502 B
African American and Black Diaspora Studies MET 21 2270 B
Business Administration MET 21 0501 B
Communication MET 21 0601 B
Computer Science MET 21 0701 B
Dance MET 21 1008 B
Economics MET 21 2204 B
Film & Television  MET 21 0608 B
Financial Management MET 21 0534 B
French MET 21 1102 B
History of Art and Architecture MET 21 1003 B
Hospitality Administration MET 21 0518 B
Human Resource Management MET 21 0536 B
International Relations MET 21 0317 B
Journalism MET 21 0602 B
Marketing Management MET 21 0537 B
Sociology MET 21 2208 B
Spanish MET 21 1105 B
Statistics MET 21 1702 B
Theatre Arts MET 21 5534 B

METROPOLITAN COLLEGE

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF 
STUDY

SECONDARY PROGRAM 
OF STUDY
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS

METROPOLITAN COLLEGE

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF 
STUDY

SECONDARY PROGRAM 
OF STUDY

Urban Affairs MET 21 2224 B
Visual Arts MET 21 1069 B

B.S. - BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
Accounting MET 22 0502 A
Approved Deferral MET 22 0032 A
Biology MET 22 0401 A
Biomedical Laboratory & Clinical Sciences MET 22 5205 A
Business Administration MET 22 0501 A
Computer Science MET 22 0701 A
Criminal Justice MET 22 5505 A
Dental Technology MET 22 5201 A
Economics MET 22 2204 A
Engineering Management MET 22 0913 A
Interdisciplinary Studies MET 22 4981 A
Management Studies * MET 22 0540 A
Mathematics MET 22 1701 A
Paralegal Studies MET 22 1494 A
Professional Studies MET 22 0526 A
Psychology MET 22 2001 A
Sociology MET 22 2208 A
Urban Affairs ** MET 22 2224 A

MINORS CURRENTLY AVAILABLE FOR B.S. CANDIDATES
Accounting MET 22 0502 B
African American Studies MET 22 2218 B
Biology MET 22 0401 B
Business Administration MET 22 0501 B
Business Administration and Management MET 22 0506 B
Communication MET 22 0601 B
Computer Science MET 22 0701 B
Dance MET 22 1008 B
Economics MET 22 2204 B
Film & Television MET 22 0608 B
Financial Management MET 22 0534 B
French MET 22 1102 B
History of Art and Architecture MET 22 1003 B
Hospitality Administration MET 22 0518 B
Human Resource Management MET 22 0536 B
International Relations MET 22 0317 B
Italian MET 22 1104 B
Journalism MET 22 0602 B
Marketing Management MET 22 0537 B
Modern Greek Studies MET 22 1190 B
Political Science MET 22 2207 B
Psychology MET 22 2001 B
Sociology MET 22 2208 B
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS

METROPOLITAN COLLEGE

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF 
STUDY

SECONDARY PROGRAM 
OF STUDY

Spanish MET 22 1105 B
Statistics MET 22 1702 B
Theatre Arts MET 22 5534 B
Urban Affairs MET 22 2224 B
Visual Arts MET 22 1069 B

* SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR B.S. MANAGEMENT STUDIES CANDIDATES
Accounting MET 22 0502 C
Business Administration MET 22 0501 C
Computer Information Systems MET 22 0702 C
Electronic Commerce MET 22 0549 C
Financial Management MET 22 0534 C
Human Resource Management MET 22 0536 C
Innovation & Technology Management MET 22 0552 C
Marketing Management MET 22 0537 C

** SUBCONCENTRATION AVAILABLE FOR B.S. URBAN AFFAIRS CANDIDATES
Criminal Justice MET 22 5505 C

M.L.S. - MASTER OF LIBERAL STUDIES
Interdisciplinary Studies MET 41 4981 A

M.S. - MASTER OF SCIENCE
Actuarial Science MET 42 0533 A
Applied Business Analytics MET 42 0596 A
Arts Administration MET 42 0542 A
Applied Data Analytics MET 42 0727 A
Business Administration & Management MET 42 0506 A
Computer Information Systems MET 42 0702 A
Computer Science MET 42 0701 A
Criminal Justice MET 42 5505 A
Enterprise Risk Management MET 42 0791 A
Financial Management MET 42 0639 A
Global Marketing Management MET 42 5050 A
Project Management MET 42 0507 A
Software Development MET 42 0726 A
Supply Chain Management MET 42 0632 A
Telecommunication MET 42 0548 A

* SUBCONCENTRATIONS FOR M.S. CANDIDATES
Analytics MET 42 0656 C
Applied Business Analytics MET 42 0596 C
Applied Data Analytics MET 42 0727 C
Applied Sustainability MET 42 2236 C
Arts Administration MET 42 0542 C
Computer Networks MET 42 0706 C
Crime Analysis MET 42 2133 C
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Cybercrime Investigation and Cybersecurity MET 42 0593 C
Data Analytics MET 42 0724 C
Database Management and Business
     Intelligence MET 42 0564 C
Global Business MET 42 0542 C

Health Informatics MET 42 1334 C
Health Information Management MET 42 0728 C
Innovation & Technology MET 42 0544 C
International Finance MET 42 0631 C
Investment Analysis MET 42 0630 C
Logistics Management MET 42 0640 C
Organizational Policy MET 42 0546 C
Program and Project Portfolio Management MET 42 0770 C
Risk Management MET 42 0591 C
Security MET 42 0563 C
Strategic Management in Criminal Justice MET 42 2132 C
Web Application Development MET 42 0719 C

SUBCONCENTRATIONS FOR M.C.J. CANDIDATES
Cybercrime Investigation and Cybersecurity MET 47 0593 C
Strategic Management in Criminal Justice MET 47 2132 C

M.L.A. - MASTER OF LIBERAL ARTS
Gastronomy MET 43 0539 A
History MET 43 2205 A
Interdisciplinary Studies MET 43 4981 A
Philosophy MET 43 1509 A

M.U.A. - MASTER OF URBAN AFFAIRS
Urban Affairs MET 44 2224 A

SUBCONCENTRATIONS FOR M.U.A. CANDIDATES
Applied Sustainability MET 44 2236 C

M.C.P. - MASTER OF CITY PLANNING
City, Community & Regional Planning MET 45 0206 A

SUBCONCENTRATIONS FOR M.C.P. CANDIDATES
Applied Sustainability MET 45 2236 C

M.S. - MASTER OF SCIENCE
Advertising MET 46 0614 A
Health Communication MET 46 0680 A

SUBCONCENTRATIONS FOR M.S. CANDIDATES
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Healthcare Promotion, Media and Marketing MET 46 0682 C
Visual and Digital Health Communication MET 46 0681 C

M.S.M. - MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MANAGEMENT
Business Administration & Management MET 48 0506 A
Management MET 48 0500 A

SUBCONCENTRATIONS FOR M.S.M. CANDIDATES
Banking & Financial Services Management MET 48 0504 C
Human Resource Management MET 48 0536 C
Insurance Management MET 48 0556 C
Project Management MET 48 0507 C
Transportation & Public Utilities MET 48 0510 C

M.S. - MASTER OF SCIENCE
Applied Business Analytics MET 49 0596 A
Applied Data Analytics MET 49 0727 A
Applied Business Analytics Management MET 49 0586 A
Computer Information Systems MET 49 0702 A
Criminal Justice MET 49 5505 A
Enterprise Risk Management MET 49 0791 A
Financial Management MET 49 0639 A
Global Marketing Management MET 49 5050 A
Health Informatics MET 49 1334 A
Human Resource Management MET 49 0536 A
Insurance Management MET 49 0556 A
Project Management MET 49 0507 A
Software Development MET 49 0726 A
Supply Chain Management MET 49 0632 A

SUBCONCENTRATIONS FOR M.S. CANDIDATES
Analytics MET 49 0656 C
Applied Sustainability MET 49 2236 C
Computer Networks MET 49 0706 C
Crime Analysis MET 49 2133 C
Cybercrime Investigation and Cybersecurity MET 49 0593 C
Data Analytics MET 49 0724 C

Database Management and Busines   Intelligence MET 49 0564 C
Global Business MET 49 0642 C
Health Informatics MET 49 1334 C
Health Information Management MET 49 0728 C
Information Technology Project Management MET 49 0721 C
International Finance MET 49 0631 C
Investment Analysis MET 49 0630 C
Logistics Management MET 49 0640 C
Program and Project Portfolio Management MET 49 0770 C
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Risk Management MET 49 0591 C
Security MET 49 0563 C
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